1 Mr TM Drysdale

2 Mr CJ Mitchell

3 Mr PM Patel

4 Mr ER Welford

5 Mr JEM Bellringer

6 Mr AC Haley

7 Mr KO Pugh

8 Mr RM Roberts

9 Dr GCD Barnett
10 Mr DC Luckman
11 Mr MJ Ensor
12 Mr PB Bromley
13 Mr MJ Barlow
14 Mr JC Evans
15 Mr ERT Jeens
16 Capt MJ Purdy
17 Cpl J Keates
18 Mr TLW Kidner
19 Mr HAD Howard
20 Mr JMA Thompson
21 Mr RA Welford
22 Mr NJ Ball
23 Ms RL Furniss
24 Mr RSF Shouler
25 Mr NC Mace
26 Mr DFP Richards
27 Mr ITG Shaw
28 Mr CJ Watson
29 Mr OEJ Spencer
30 Mr PD Sykes
31 Mr JRW Postle
32 Mr TL Bedwell
33 Mr R Stewart
34 Mr JD Warburton
35 Mr JC Underwood
36 Dr ClI Johnston
37 Mr D Lowe
38 Mr PM Jory
39 Mr MJJ Charlton
40 Mr CE Dart
41 Mr DA Rose
42 Miss JM Hince
43 Mr D Young
44 Mr JA Bullock
45 Mr AD Le Cheminant
46 Mr ANR Walker

NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

Donaldson Memorial, Stage |

The following Competitors have qualified to shoot in Stage Il
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City of Newcastle RC

Cardinals

Old Epsomian RC

Old Wellingtonians
Old Epsomian RC
Welsh RA

City of Newcastle RC
Ibis RC

OGRE

Sedgemoor TSC

Old Guildfordians RC
Old Sedberghians
Fife & Kinross FBRC
Wandsworth FBRC
Welsh RA

ATSC

ATSC

West Atholl RC
OGRE

Central Bankers RC
OCRA

Wellington College
City RC

Surrey RA

Guernsey RC

Old Marlburian RC
Old Epsomian RC
Uppingham Veterans RC
Manchester RC
Bedfordians RC

Old Epsomian RC
Stock Exchange RC
OGRE

Huddersfield RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Horsham R&PC
Hopton Supper Club
Guernsey RC

Old Guildfordians RC
Cardinals

Old Epsomian RC
Old Wellingtonians
Manchester RC
Langar RC

Jersey RC

Old Framlinghamians RC

DC
49.6v

49.6v

50.9v

50.7v
50.8v
50.7v
48.6v
50.8v
50.6v
50.8v
48.6v
50.8v
49.7v
49.7v
50.6v
49.4v
49.4v
50.5v
49.5v
48.4v
50.4v
49.6v
50.7v
49.8v
49.6v
49.4v
49.4v
48.6v
48.5v
50.6v
50.6v
49.5v
46.3v
47.4v
50.8v
49.6v
47.5v
49.2v
48.6v
49.5v
50.7v
46.4v
49.5v
49.5v
49.7v
48.7v

Doyle
49.7v

50.9v

50.8v

49.6v
50.8v
50.9v
50.8v
49.6v
50.7v
50.7v
48.7v
49.3v
49.8v
47.4v
49.6v
49.7v
50.5v
47.4v
49.4v
48.3v
48.3v
48.4v
48.4v
50.8v
46.4v
49.6v
49.7v
50.7v
49.7v
50.9v
48.5v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
47.5v
50.4v
48.8v
47.7v
49.4v
49.6v
48.4v
48.3v
49.3v
47 .4v
48.6v
49.5v

Lovell
50.6v

49.8v

48.5v

49.4v
50.7v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
49.6v
48.6v
50.6v
47.6v
48.5v
49.4v
48.2v
48.4v
50.7v
49.6v
47.5v
49.5v
49.6v
49.3v
47.5v
48.2v
49.6v
49.7v
48.6v
49.3v
47.5v
46.3v
47 .4v
47.3v
49.6v
47.2v
49.8v
49.5v
48.3v
47.5v
47.6v
50.6v
46.3v
49.5v
49.7v
48.4v
49.5v
48.2v

Corp
50.6v

49.6v

49.6v

49.9v
47.2v
48.7v
50.8v
49.7v
47.3v
47.5v
49.5v
49.6v
49.2v
50.6v
48.7v
49.5v
46.4v
49.4v
50.5v
50.6v
48.4v
49.3v
49.9v
47.6v
50.7v
47.5v
48.5v
47.6v
50.4v
48.3v
49.5v
48.4v
49.3v
50.5v
47 .4v
45.7v
50.5v
50.7v
49.5v
45.4v
49.7v
50.7v
46.4v
49.5v
46.4v
47.6v

Total
198.25v

197.29v

197.28v

197.26v
197.25v
196.28v
196.27v
196.26v
196.22v
195.26v
195.24v
195.23v
195.22v
195.21v
195.21v
195.20v
195.20v
195.19v
195.19v
195.18v
195.17v
195.16v
194.25v
194.24v
194.23v
194.22v
194.22v
194.22v
194.21v
194.21v
194.20v
194.19v
194.18v
194.17v
193.25v
193.22v
193.21v
193.21v
193.21v
193.21v
193.21v
193.19v
193.19v
193.18v
192.22v
192.20v



47 Mr AC Thomson

48 Mr JCT Kent

49 Mr CN Tremlett

50 Mr KWD Ramsey

51 Mr CES Dickenson
52 Mr BJ Le Cheminant
53 Mr TJD Raincock

54 Brig AJW Sturrock
55 Miss CH Cuming

56 Mrs EG Charlton

57 Flt Lt D Calvert RAFVR

58 Mr KR Trowbridge
59 Dr GP Nelson

60 Mr PD Griggs

61 Mr M Bumford

62 Miss AK Morriss
63 Mr CD Heales

64 Mr PJR Holden

65 Mr GD Palmer

66 Mr AC Morley

67 Dr JR Deane

68 Pte HG Asquith-Beard
69 Mr ML Millar

70 Mr RCT Jeens

71 Mr NJ Verduyn

72 Mr SA Thomas

73 Mr A Ringer

74 Mr D Clark

75 Maj AG McLean
76 Mr JM Taylor

77 Mr NRJ Brasier

78 Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz

79 Mr RC Oxford

80 Mr NM Duncan

81 Mr RM Hatcher

82 Mr C Mallett

83 Mr JA Lindsay Il

84 Dr JDS Langley

85 Mr HIM Awin

86 Mr RL Eayrs

87 Dr AM Jory

88 Mr M Horton-Baker

89 Mr S Belither

90 Mr DR Armstrong

91 Mr PM de Voil

92 Miss LG Taylor

93 Mr AE Bromley

94 Mr RA Webb

95 Mr JA Anderson

96 Mr TP Shaw

97 Miss CA Evans

98 Mr TP Clarke

99 Cdt MJ Keel
100 Miss JH Messer
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West Suffolk RC
Old Epsomian RC
Windsor RC

Old Epsomian RC
Windsor RC

Jersey RC

Old Epsomian RC
ATSC

NLRC

Old Guildfordians RC
RAFTRC

RAFTRC
Manchester RC

Ibis English

Welsh RA

Bradfield College
OGRE

OGRE

Wandsworth FBRC
Wandsworth FBRC
Dursley

ATSC

Comber RC

Welsh RA

Welwyn Phoenix
Central Bankers RC
UVRC

ATSC

Comber RC
Windsor RC

LMRA

Bedfordians RC
Welsh RA
Cardinals
Bedfordians RC
Jersey RC

OCRA

Exonia & Tiverton RC
Old Epsomian RC
Dursley

Guernsey RC
Durham University
Uppingham Veterans RC
Old Guildfordians RC
00 Troubleshooters
Old Epsomian RC
Old Suttonians
Altcar RC

NLRC

Cardinals

OGRE

Central Bankers RC
BCRT

NLRC

46.4v
49.5v
50.6v
49.4v
49.6v
50.4v
49.5v
49.5v
49.4v
47.3v
49.7v
48.4v
49.4v
50.7v
47 .1v
50.6v
47.3v
48.5v
49.4v
48.5v
50.6v
50.4v
49.6v
50.8v
48.6v
48.7v
46.3v
49.8v
50.7v
43.2v
49.6v
50.7v
50.4v
49.4v
49.4v
48.8v
49.8v
49.6v
48.4v
50.5v
50.5v
47 .4v
48.4v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.6v
49.3v
49.5v
49.7v
49.5v
48.5v
49.5v
47.3v

49.7v
49.5v
49.4v
47.3v
49.6v
48.4v
50.6v
49.6v
48.5v
49.3v
48.6v
48.6v
48.7v
48.7v
48.6v
48.5v
50.7v
47.3v
47.4v
49.5v
49.5v
44.2v
48.2v
48.6v
47.5v
47.5v
50.8v
49.7v
49.7v
50.7v
48.2v
49.4v
47.6v
48.2v
47.3v
50.6v
49.5v
46.3v
49.8v
48.4v
47 .4v
50.6v
49.7v
50.6v
48.4v
49.5v
50.3v
46.3v
47.3v
47.5v
48.4v
46.3v
48.2v
46.3v

49.4v
49.5v
47.5v
48.4v
49.5v
49.6v
45.2v
47.3v
48.3v
49.5v
49.6v
48.4v
46.4v
47.3v
48.5v
44.3v
45.2v
47.5v
48.4v
47.2v
47 .4v
50.5v
47 .1v
48.5v
48.7v
48.5v
48.5v
50.3v
46.3v
49.4v
45.4v
47 .4v
44.2v
45.1v
47.2v
47.7v
45.4v
45.2v
47.5v
42.3v
45.4v
45.3v
43.2v
47.2v
45.2v
43.2v
44, 4v
46.5v
46.4v
44.1v
45.3v
46.2v
44.3v
48.4v

48.4v
45.4v
46.4v
48.7v
45.1v
45.3v
48.4v
47.2v
47.3v
47.2v
45.3v
47.7v
48.5v
46.3v
48.7v
49.5v
49.6v
49.4v
47.5v
47.5v
45.1v
47.2v
47.3v
44.4v
47 .4v
47 .4v
46.4v
42.2v
45.3v
48.6v
48.7v
44.3v
49.2v
48.6v
47 .1v
44.3v
46.3v
49.8v
45.2v
49.7v
47.5v
47.5v
49.5v
43.4v
47 .4v
48.4v
46.3v
48.4v
47.3v
49.2v
47.3v
49.4v
48.4v
48.2v

192.19v
192.19v
192.19v
192.18v
192.18v
192.17v
192.17v
192.16v
192.15v
192.13v

191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191

22v
21v
.20v
.20v
.19v
.19v
.18v
A7v
A7v
A7v
.16v
.13v
A2v

190.23v
190.22v
190.21v
190.20v
190.20v
190.20v
190.19v
190.19v
190.18v
190.14v
190.13v
190.10v
189.24v
189.20v
189.19v
189.19v
189.19v
189.18v
189.18v
189.18v
189.18v
189.16v
189.16v
189.16v
189.15v
189.15v
189.15v
189.15v
189.14v
189.14v
189.12v



